POSTGRADUATE DEPTT. OF MEDICINE, G.S.V.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANPUR

NO. /PGM/2022 DATE- /09/2022
NOTICE
Following is the lecture schedule of Para M-2 batch (5™ Semester) w.e.f September/October -2022.
DATE DAY TIME LT LECTURE TOPIC FACULTY
19-09-2022 Monday 3 08 am to 09 am | Malabsorption syndrome Dr. Ashaq Hussain Dar
12pmto 0l pm | IBD Dr. Vinay Kumar
21-09-2022 Wednesday 3 12pmto 1 pm | Pancreatitis approach Dr. Sakeena Jahan
26-09-2022 Monday 3 08 am to 09 am | Wilson disease Dr. Lalit Kumar
12pmto 01 pm | COPD Dr. M.P. Singh
28-09-2022 Wednesday 3 12pmto 1 pm | Asthma Dr. B.P. Priyadarshi
03-10-2022 Monday 3 08 am to 09 am | ABG Analysis Dr. Anchala Singh
12 pm to 01 pm | Interstitial Lung Disease Dr. Reena Singh
10-10-2022 Monday 3 08 am to 09 am | UTI Approach Dr. A.C. Gupta
12pmto Ol pm | Complication of Diabetes and Diabetic | Dr. Vishal Kumar Gupta
Nephropathy
12-10-2022 Wednesday 3 12pmto 1 pm Cardiomyopathy Dr. Alpika Shukla
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POSTGRADUATE DEPTT. OF MEDICINE, G.S.V.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANPUR

‘NO.

/PGM/2022

NOTICE

DATE- /09/2022

Following is the lecture schedule of Para N-2 batch 2018 (Phase-3, Part-1) for month of September/October -2022.

DATE Day LT TIME LECTURE TOPIC FACULTY
13-09-2022 Tuesday 8amto 9 am | Describe the symptoms and management of methanol and | DR. LALIT KUMAR
ether Poisoning
11-10-2022 Tuesday 8amto9 | Enumerate describe and discuss the aetiolgy of upper and | DR. S.K. GUATAM
am lower GI bleed
18-10-2022 Tuesday 8am to 9 am IBD (Inflammatory bowel disease) DR. Ashaq Hussain Dar
01-11-2022 Tuesday 8amto 9 am | Describe management of Common poisoning, Insecticides | DR. SAKEENA JAHAN
poisoning
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POSTGRADUATE DEPTT. OF MEDICINE, G.S.V.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANPUR

NO. /PGM/2022 DATE- /09/2022
NOTICE
Following is the lecture schedule of Para O-2 batch (4™ Semester) w.e.f October to November -2022.
DATE DAY TIME LT LECTURE TOPIC FACULTY
12-10-2022 Wednesday 8amto 9 Am Nephrotic Syndrome Dr. Verma Rajendra
Kumar

19-10-2022 Wednesday 8amto9 Am Define, discuss, describe and distinguish community acquired | Dr. Alpika Shukla
pneumonia, nosocomial pneumonia and aspiration pneumonia

02-11-2022 Wednesday 8amto9 Am Pathophysiology & manifestation of malaria Dr. Anchala Singh

09-11-2022 Wednesday 8amto9 Am Pathophysiology & Clinical features of alcoholic liver disease Dr. Shakeena Jahan

16-11-2022 Wednesday 8amto 9 Am Various acute coronary syndromes and their evolution, natural Dr. Lalit Kumar
history and outcomes

23-11-2022 Wednesday 8amto 9 Am Describe and discuss the epidemiology, pathogenesis clinical Dr. Alpika Shukla
evolution and course of common causes of heart disease including:
rheumatic/ valvular, ischemic, hypertrophic inflammatory
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